SableFrame Series
• Home Cinema Fixed Frame Front Projection Screen
• Entry-level Fixed Frame Screens
• Fixed Frame screen is designed for today’s 720P and
 1080P Home Cinema projectors
• Black velvet surfaced covered 2.36" aluminum frame
 enhances overall appearance and absorbs projector light
 overshoot
• Highly Versatile CineWhite 1.1 flat tensioned screen
 material
• Standard black backed screen material eliminates light
 penetration
• Adjustable fix plates provide equal tension over the entire
 projection surface
• Sliding wall mount is horizontally adjustable for easy
 picture centering
• Available diagonal sizes from 92", 100", 106", 110" and
 120" in 16:9 HDTV format
• 2-year parts and labor premium warranty
FEATURES&&BENEFITS
Model
 Screen Diag. & Overall Viewing Overall Viewing Frame Frame
  Aspect Ratio Width (A1) Width (A) Height (B1) Height (B) Width (C) Height (D)
 ER92WH1 92" (16:9) 2157 2037 1265 1145 60 40
 ER100WH1 100" (16:9) 2334 2214 1365 1245 60 40
 ER106WH1 106" (16:9) 2467 2347 1440 1320 60 40
 ER110WH1 110" (16:9) 2555 2435 1490 1370 60 40
 ER120WH1 120" (16:9) 2777 2657 1614 1494 60 40
Unit: mm     *Measurement dimensions are intended as a reference only and subject to change without notice. Note: Data Error ±1"
SableFrame Series Dimensions Table
Model
 Screen Diag. & Overall Viewing Overall Viewing Frame Frame

touch stronger than on the Firehawk®. This was very close and not an issue. Overall color was very good.With a
100" 16:9 Elite ezFrame screen selling for about half of a Da-Lite Cinema Contour with ProTrim (their fancy velourish
border), and barely a 1/3 of a Stewart Luxus Deluxe, it allows home theater people to own an attractive looking fixed
wall screen, with good performance, at a price that simply isn't available from the larger established brands.
Art Feierman / Projectorreviews.com
ezFra
m
e
Nominal
 View View View View UPS Net Gross Net Gross Packaging
Screen Black Velvet Model
Diagonal
 Height Width Height Width or Weight Weight Weight Weight Dimension Gain
Material Frame Width   (in) (in) (cm) (cm) FedEx (lbs) (lbs) (kgs) (kgs) (LxHxW)
 R84WV1 84" ( 4:3) 50.0 67.0 127.0 170.2  Yes  23.4 34.8 10.6 15.8 59.6" x 4.6"x12.5" 1.1 CineWhite 2.36"/6cm
 R100WV1 100" (4:3) 60.0 80.0 152.4 203.2  Yes  27.9 40.5 12.7 18.4 69.1" x 4.6" x 12.5" 1.1 CineWhite 2.36"/6cm
 R120WV1 120" (4:3) 72.0 96.0 182.9 243.8  Yes  33.2 47.1 15.1 21.4 81.1" x 4.6" x 12.5" 1.1 CineWhite 2.36"/6cm
 R135WV1 135" (4:3) 81.0 108.0 205.7 274.3  Yes  31.9 54.3 14.5 24.6 90.2" x 4.6" x 12.5" 1.1 CineWhite 2.36"/6cm
 R150WV1 150" (4:3) 90.0 120.0 228.6 304.8  Yes  45.0 52.0 20.4 23.6 99" x 4.6" x 12.5" 1.1 CineWhite 2.36"/6cm
 R180WV1 180" (4:3) 108.0 144.0 274.3 365.8  No  49.1 68.9 22.3 31.3 117" x 4.6" x 12.5" 1.1 CineWhite 2.36"/6cm
 R200WV1 200" (4:3) 120.0 160.0 304.8 406.4  No  50.7 72.3 23.0 32.8 129" x 4.6" x 12.5" 1.1 CineWhite 2.36"/6cm
 R84H1 84" (16:9) 41.2 73.3 105.2 186.2  Yes  22.9 32.6 10.4 14.8 50.5"x4.6"x12.5" 1.0 CineGrey 2.36"/6cm
 R84WH1 84" (16:9) 41.2 73.3 105.2 186.2  Yes  22.9 32.6 10.4 14.8 50.5"x4.6"x12.5" 1.1 CineWhite 2.36"/6cm
 R92H1 92" (16:9) 45.0 79.9 115.1 202.9  Yes  24.0 35.0 10.9 15.9 54.7"x4.6"x12.5" 1.0 CineGrey 2.36"/6cm
 R92WH1 92" (16:9) 45.0 79.9 124.0 221.0  Yes  24.0 35.0 10.9 15.9 54.7"x4.6"x12.5" 1.1 CineWhite 2.36"/6cm
 R100H1 100" (16:9) 49.0 87.0 124.0 221.0  Yes  25.8 37.6 11.7 17.1 58"x4.6"x12.5" 1.0 CineGrey 2.36"/6cm
 R100WH1 100" (16:9) 49.0 87.0 132.1 234.2  Yes  25.8 37.6 11.7 17.1 58"x4.6"x12.5" 1.1 CineWhite 2.36"/6cm
 R106H1 106" (16:9) 51.9 92.2 132.1 234.2  Yes  27.8 39.7 12.6 18.0 61"x4.6"x12.5" 1.0 CineGrey 2.36"/6cm
 R106WH1 106" (16:9) 51.9 92.2 131.8 234.2  Yes  27.8 39.7 12.6 18.0 61"x4.6"x12.5" 1.1 CineWhite 2.36"/6cm
 R110WH1 110" (16:9) 54.0 96.0 137.2 243.8  Yes  28.7 40.8 13.0 18.5 65"x4.6"x12.5" 1.1 CineWhite 2.36"/6cm
 R120H1 120" (16:9) 59.0 104.7 149.1 265.9  Yes  30.5 44.0 13.8 20.0 68"x4.6"x12.5" 1.0 CineGrey 2.36"/6cm
 R120WH1 120" (16:9) 59.0 104.7 167.6 297.2  Yes  30.5 44.0 13.8 20.0 68"x4.6"x12.5" 1.1 CineWhite 2.36"/6cm
 R135H1 135" (16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0  Yes  36.4 49.6 16.5 22.5 75.6"x4.6"x12.5" 1.0 CineGrey 2.36"/6cm
 R135WH1 135" (16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0  Yes  36.4 49.6 16.5 22.5 75.6"x4.6"x12.5" 1.1 CineWhite 2.36"/6cm
 R150WH1 150" (16:9) 73.6 130.7 186.9 332.0  Yes  40.8 56.2 18.5 25.5 82.8"x4.6"x12.5" 1.1 CineWhite 2.36"/6cm
 R165WH1 165" (16:9) 81.0 144.0 205.7 365.8  Yes  44.1 59.5 20.0 27.0 90"x4.6"x12.5" 1.1 CineWhite 2.36"/6cm
 R180WH1 180" (16:9) 88.3 156.9 224.3 398.5  Yes  47.0 68.3 21.3 31.0 97.6"x4.6"x12.5" 1.1 CineWhite 2.36"/6cm
 R200WH1 200" (16:9) 98.0 174.0 248.9 442.0  Yes  49.7 69.3 22.3 31.5 107"x4.6"x12.5" 1.1 CineWhite 2.36"/6cm
ezFrame Series: Fixed Frame Front Projection Screen for Advance Commerical and Home Cinema Projector
Nominal
 View View View View UPS Net Gross Net Gross Packaging
Screen Black Velvet Model
Diagonal
 Height Width Height Width or Weight Weight Weight Weight Dimension Gain
Material Frame Width   (in) (in) (cm) (cm) FedEx (lbs) (lbs) (kgs) (kgs) (LxHxW)
 R84RV1 84" (4:3) 50.0 67.0 127.0 170.2  Yes 23.4 34.8 10.6 15.8 59.6" x 4.6"x12.5" 2.2 Wraith Veil 2.36"/6cm
 R100RV1 100" (4:3) 60.0 80.0 152.4 203.2  Yes 27.9 40.5 12.7 18.4 69.1" x 4.6" x 12.5" 2.2 Wraith Veil 2.36"/6cm
 R120RV1 120" (4:3) 72.0 96.0 182.9 243.8  Yes 33.2 47.1 15.1 21.4 81.1" x 4.6" x 12.5" 2.2 Wraith Veil 2.36"/6cm
 R135RV1 135" (4:3) 81.0 108.0 205.7 274.3  Yes 31.9 54.3 14.5 24.6 90.2" x 4.6" x 12.5" 2.2 Wraith Veil 2.36"/6cm
 R150RV1 150" (4:3) 90.0 120.0 228.6 304.8  Yes 45.0 52.0 20.4 23.6 99" x 4.6" x 12.5" 2.2 Wraith Veil 2.36"/6cm
 R180RV1 180" (4:3) 108.0 144.0 274.3 365.8  No 49.1 68.9 22.3 31.3 117" x 4.6" x 12.5" 2.2 Wraith Veil 2.36"/6cm
 R200RV1 200" (4:3) 120.0 160.0 304.8 406.4  No 50.7 72.3 23.0 32.8 129" x 4.6" x 12.5" 2.2 Wraith Veil 2.36"/6cm
 R84RH1 84" (16:9) 41.2 73.3 105.2 186.2  Yes 22.9 32.6 10.4 14.8 50.5"x4.6"x12.5" 2.2 Wraith Veil 2.36"/6cm
 R92RH1 92" (16:9) 45.0 79.9 124.0 221.0  Yes 24.0 35.0 10.9 15.9 54.7"x4.6"x12.5" 2.2 Wraith Veil 2.36"/6cm
 R100RH1 100" (16:9) 49.0 87.0 132.1 234.2  Yes 25.8 37.6 11.7 17.1 58"x4.6"x12.5" 2.2 Wraith Veil 2.36"/6cm
 R106RH1 106" (16:9) 51.9 92.2 131.8 234.2  Yes 27.8 39.7 12.6 18.0 61"x4.6"x12.5" 2.2 Wraith Veil 2.36"/6cm
 R110RH1 110" (16:9) 54.0 96.0 137.2 243.8  Yes 28.7 40.8 13.0 18.5 65"x4.6"x12.5" 2.2 Wraith Veil 2.36"/6cm
 R120RH1 120" (16:9) 59.0 104.7 167.6 297.2  Yes 30.5 44.0 13.8 20.0 68"x4.6"x12.5" 2.2 Wraith Veil 2.36"/6cm
 R135RH1 135" (16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0  Yes 36.4 49.6 16.5 22.5 75.6"x4.6"x12.5" 2.2 Wraith Veil 2.36"/6cm
 R144RX1 144" (16:10) 76.3 122.0 193.8 309.9  Yes      2.2 Wraith Veil 2.36"/6cm
 R171RX1 171" (16:10) 90.4 144.6 229.6 367.3  Yes      2.2 Wraith Veil 2.36"/6cm
 R206RX1 206" (16:10) 109.0 174.5 276.9 443.2  Yes      2.2 Wraith Veil 2.36"/6cm
 R226RX1 226" (16:10) 119.8 191.7 304.3 486.9  Yes      2.2 Wraith Veil 2.36"/6cm
ezFrame Rear Series: Fixed Frame Rear Projection Screen for Commercial and Residential
Nominal
 View View View View UPS Net Gross Net Gross Packaging
Screen Black Velvet Model
Diagonal
 Height Width Height Width or Weight Weight Weight Weight Dimension Gain
Material Frame Width   (in) (in) (cm) (cm) FedEx (lbs) (lbs) (kgs) (kgs) (LxHxW)
 R84WH1-A1080 84" (16:9) 41.4 73.3 105.2 186.2  Yes  22.9 32.6 10.4 14.8 50.5"x4.6"x12.5" 1.0 AcousticPro1080 2.36"/6cm
 R92WH1-A1080 92" (16:9) 45.3 79.9 115.1 202.9  Yes  24.0 35.0 10.9 15.9 54.7"x4.6"x12.5" 1.0 AcousticPro1080 2.36"/6cm
 R100WH1-A1080 100" (16:9) 49.0 87.0 124.5 221.0  Yes  25.8 37.6 11.7 17.1 58"x4.6"x12.5" 1.0 AcousticPro1080 2.36"/6cm
 R106WH1-A1080 106" (16:9) 51.9 92.2 132.1 234.2  Yes  27.8 39.7 12.6 18.0 61"x4.6"x12.5" 1.0 AcousticPro1080 2.36"/6cm
 R110WH1-A1080 110" (16:9) 54.0 96.0 137.2 243.8  Yes  28.7 40.8 13.0 18.5 65"x4.6"x12.5" 1.0 AcousticPro1080 2.36"/6cm
 R120WH1-A1080 120" (16:9) 58.9 104.7 149.1 265.9  Yes  30.5 44.0 13.8 20.0 68"x4.6"x12.5" 1.0 AcousticPro1080 2.36"/6cm
 R135WH1-A1080 135" (16:9) 66.2 117.7 167.6 297.2  Yes  36.4 49.6 16.5 22.5 75.6"x4.6"x12.5" 1.0 AcousticPro1080 2.36"/6cm
 R150WH1-A1080 150" (16:9) 73.6 130.7 186.9 332.0  Yes  40.8 56.2 18.5 25.5 82.8"x4.6"x12.5" 1.0 AcousticPro1080 2.36"/6cm
 R165WH1-A1080 165" (16:9) 81.0 144.0 205.7 365.8  Yes  44.1 59.5 20.0 27.0 90"x4.6"x12.5" 1.0 AcousticPro1080 2.36"/6cm
 R180WH1-A1080 180" (16:9) 87.8 156.0 223.0 396.2  Yes  47.0 68.3 21.3 31.0 97.6"x4.6"x12.5" 1.0 AcousticPro1080 2.36"/6cm

•  Easy to assemble and install in minutes
•  Sliding wall mounts ensure the installation is properly
  centered
•  2 Year Manufacturer’s Replacement Warranty
C
in
em
a
23
5
Model
 Screen Diag. & Overall Viewing Overall Viewing Frame Frame
  Aspect Ratio Width (A) Width (A1) Height (B) Height (B1) Width (C) Height (D)
 R85H-WIDE 85" (2.35:1) 2106.0  1986.0  965.0  845.0  60.0  40.0
 R96H-WIDE 96" (2.35:1) 2364.0  2244.0  1075.0  955.0  60.0  40.0
 R103H-WIDE 103" (2.35:1) 2527.0  2407.0  1144.0  1024.0  60.0  40.0
 R115H-WIDE 115" (2.35:1) 2808.0  2688.0  1264.0  1144.0  60.0  40.0
 R125H-WIDE 125" (2.35:1) 3041.0  2921.0  1363.0  1243.0  60.0  40.0
 R138H-WIDE 138" (2.35:1) 3345.0  3225.0  1492.0  1372.0  60.0  40.0
 R158H-WIDE 158" (2.35:1) 3813.0  3693.0  1691.0  1571.0  60.0  40.0
 R176H-WIDE 176" (2.35:1) 4233.0  4113.0  1870.0  1750.0  60.0  40.0
Unit: mm *Measurement dimensions are intended as a reference only and subject to change without notice. Note: Data Error ±1"

 R158H-WIDE 158" (2.35:1) 150.1  145.4  66.6  61.9  2.4  1.6
 R176H-WIDE 176" (2.35:1) 166.7  161.9  73.6  68.9  2.4  1.6
Unit: inch *Measurement dimensions are intended as a reference only and subject to change without notice. Note: Data Error ±1"
Nominal
 View View View View UPS Net Gross Net Gross Packaging
Screen
 Black Velvet
 Model
Diagonal
 Height Width Height Width or Weight Weight Weight Weight Dimension Gain
Material
 Frame
   (in) (in) (cm) (cm) FedEx (lbs) (lbs) (kgs) (kgs) (LxHxW)   Width
 R85WH1-Wide 85" (2.35:1) 33.0 77.6 83.8 197.0  Yes  21.0 27.0 9.5 12.2 86"x4"x9" 1.1 CineWhite 2.36"/6cm
 R96WH1-Wide 96" (2.35:1) 37.5 88.1 95.3 223.8  Yes  25.5 33.6 11.6 15.2 96.5"x4.4"x9" 1.1 CineWhite 2.36"/6cm
 R103WH1-Wide 103" (2.35:1) 40.5 95.2 102.9 241.7  Yes  27.0 35.6 12.2 16.1 102.4"x4"x9" 1.1 CineWhite 2.36"/6cm
 R115WH1-Wide 115" (2.35:1) 45.1 106.0 114.6 269.2  No  27.7 40.0 12.6 18.1 113.4"x9.12"x4.12" 1.1 CineWhite 2.36"/6cm
 R125WH1-Wide 125" (2.35:1) 49.0 115.2 124.5 292.5  No  29.5 44.0 13.4 20.0 122.5"x9.13"x4.25" 1.1 CineWhite 2.36"/6cm
 R138WH1-Wide 138" (2.35:1) 54.0 126.9 137.2 322.3  No  33.7 51.0 15.3 23.1 134.75"x9.25"x4.5" 1.1 CineWhite 2.36"/6cm
 R85H1-Wide 85" (2.35:1) 33.0 77.6 83.8 197.0  Yes  21.0 27.0 9.5 12.2 86"x9"x4" 1.0 CineGrey 2.36"/6cm
 R96H1-Wide 96" (2.35:1) 37.5 88.1 95.3 223.8  Yes  25.5 33.6 11.6 15.2 96.5"x4.4"x9.25" 1.0 CineGrey 2.36"/6cm
 R103H1-Wide 103" (2.35:1) 40.5 95.2 102.9 241.7  Yes  27.0 35.6 12.2 16.1 102.4"x9.25"x4.13" 1.0 CineGrey 2.36"/6cm
 R138H1-Wide 138" (2.35:1) 54.0 126.9 137.2 322.3  No  33.7 51.0 15.3 23.1 134.75"x9.25"x4.5" 1.0 CineGrey 2.36"/6cm
Cinema235 Series: Premium Cinema Scope Fixed Frame Front Projection Screen
Nominal
 View View View View UPS Net Gross Net Gross Packaging
Screen
 Black Velvet
 Model
Diagonal
 Height Width Height Width or Weight Weight Weight Weight Dimension Gain
Material
 Frame
   (in) (in) (cm) (cm) FedEx (lbs) (lbs) (kgs) (kgs) (LxHxW)   Width
R85WH1W-A1080 85" (2.35:1) 33.0 77.6 83.8 197.0  Yes  21.0 27.0 9.5 12.2 86"x9"x4" 1.0 AcousticPro1080 2.36"/6cm
R96WH1W-A1080 96" (2.35:1) 37.5 88.1 95.3 223.8  Yes  25.5 33.6 11.6 15.2 96.5"x4.4"x9.25" 1.0 AcousticPro1080 2.36"/6cm
R103WH1W-A1080 103" (2.35:1) 40.5 95.2 102.9 241.7  Yes  27.0 35.6 12.2 16.1 102.4"x9.25"x4.13" 1.0 AcousticPro1080 2.36"/6cm
R115WH1W-A1080 115" (2.35:1) 45.1 106.0 114.6 269.2  No  27.7 40.0 12.6 18.1 113.4"x9.12"x4.12" 1.0 AcousticPro1080 2.36"/6cm
R125WH1W-A1080 125" (2.35:1) 49.0 115.2 124.5 292.5  No  29.5 44.0 13.4 20.0 122.5"x9.13"x4.25" 1.0 AcousticPro1080 2.36"/6cm
R138WH1W-A1080 138" (2.35:1) 54.0 126.9 137.2 322.3  No  33.7 51.0 15.3 23.1 134.75"x9.25"x4.5" 1.0 AcousticPro1080 2.36"/6cm
R158WH1W-A1080 158" (2.35:1) 65.7 145.0 166.9 368.3  No       1.0 AcousticPro1080 2.36"/6cm
R166WH1W-A1080 166" (2.35:1) 65.0 152.8 165.1 388.0  No       1.0 AcousticPro1080 2.36"/6cm
R176WH1W-A1080 176" (2.35:1) 69.0 162.0 175.3 411.5  No       1.0 AcousticPro1080 2.36"/6cm

a
rB
rig
ht
™
 7
Nominal
 View View View View UPS Net Gross Net Gross Packaging
Screen Black Velvet Model
Diagonal
 Height Width Height Width or Weight Weight Weight Weight Dimension Gain
Material Frame   (in) (in) (cm) (cm) FedEx (lbs) (lbs) (kgs) (kgs) (LxHxW)
 R76GH-G7 76" (16:9) 36.9 65.5 93.7 166.4  No  22.05  40.79  9.8 18.2 77.4"x3.9"x44.9" 7.0 StarBright™ 7 2.36"/6cm
 R88GH-G7 88" (16:9) 42.8 76.0 108.7 193.0  No  25.35  44.20  11.3 19.7 83.7"x3.9"x50.4" 7.0 StarBright™ 7 2.36"/6cm
 R92GH-G7 92" (16:9) 45.0 80.0 114.3 203.2  No       7.0 StarBright™ 7 2.36"/6cm
 R103GH-G7 103" (16:9) 50.5 89.8 132.1 234.2  No  27.56  47.40  12.3 21.1 97.24"x3.9"x58.1" 7.0 StarBright™ 7 2.36"/6cm
 R121GH-G7 121" (16:9) 59.0 104.8 149.9 266.3  No  29.76  49.60  13.3 22.1 169"x3.94"x61.6" 7.0 StarBright™ 7 2.36"/6cm
 PVR110GV-G7  110" (4:3) 65.4 87.3 166.2 221.7  No  30.14  N/A 13.70  N/A N/A 7.0 StarBright™ 7 3.5"/8.9cm
 PVR126GV-G7  126" (4:3) 75.0 100.1 190.6 254.2  No  34.54  N/A 15.70  N/A N/A 7.0 StarBright™ 7 3.5"/8.9cm
 PVR146GV-G7  146" (4:3) 87.0 116.1 221.1 294.8  No  39.6 N/A 18.00  N/A N/A 7.0 StarBright™ 7 3.5"/8.9cm
 PVR182GV-G7  182" (4:3) 108.7 144.9 276.1 368.1  No  48.8 N/A 22.20  N/A N/A 7.0 StarBright™ 7 3.5"/8.9cm
 PVR119GX-G7  119" (16:10) 62.6 100.2 159.1 254.6  No  31.9 N/A 14.50  N/A N/A 7.0 StarBright™ 7 3.5"/8.9cm
 PVR144GX-G7  144" (16:10) 75.9 121.4 192.8 308.4  No  38.5 N/A 17.50  N/A N/A 7.0 StarBright™ 7 3.5"/8.9cm
 PVR170GX-G7  170" (16:10) 89.7 143.5 227.8 364.4  No  45.1 N/A 20.50  N/A N/A 7.0 StarBright™ 7 3.5"/8.9cm
 PVR206GX-G7  206" (16:10) 108.9 174.3 276.7 442.8  No  54.1 N/A 24.60  N/A N/A 7.0 StarBright™ 7 3.5"/8.9cm
 PVR103GW-G7 103" (2.35:1) 40.5 95.2 102.9 241.7  Yes  27.0 35.6 12.2 16.1 102.4"x9.25"x4.13" 7.0 StarBright™ 7 3.5"/8.9cm
 PVR115GW-G7 115" (2.35:1) 45.1 106.0 114.6 269.2  No       7.0 StarBright™ 7 3.5"/8.9cm
 PVR125GW-G7 125" (2.35:1) 49.0 115.2 124.5 292.5  No  29.5 44.0 13.4 20.0 122.5"x9.13"x4.25" 7.0 StarBright™ 7 3.5"/8.9cm
StarBright™ 7 Series: ProAV and Commercial Fixed Frame Projection Screen
Model
 Screen Diag. & Overall Viewing Overall Viewing Frame Frame
  Aspect Ratio Width (A) Width (A1) Height (B) Height (B1) Width (C) Height (D)
 R76H-G7 76" (16:9) 1802  1682.0  1066  946.0  60  40
 R88H-G7 88" (16:9) 2068  1948.0  1216  1096.0  60  40
 R103H-G7 103" (16:9) 2400  2280.0  1403  1283.0  60  40
 R121H-G7 121" (16:9) 2799  2679.0  1627  1507.0  60  40
 R110GV-G7 110" (4:3) 2355  2235.0  1796  1676.0  60  40
 R126GV-G7 126" (4:3) 2700  2580.0  2055  1935.0  60  40
 R146GV-G7 146" (4:3) 3087  2967.0  2345  2225.0  60  40
 R182GV-G7 180" (4:3) 3818  3698.0  2894  2774.0  60  40
 R119GX-G7 119" (16:10) 2683  2563.0  1722  1602.0  60  40
 R144GX-G7 144" (16:10) 3222  3102.0  2058  1938.0  60  40
 R170GX-G7 171" (16:10) 3803  3683.0  2422  2302.0  60  40
 R206GX-G7 206" (16:10) 4557  4437.0  2893  2773.0  60  40
Unit: mm *Measurement dimensions are intended as a reference only and subject to change without notice. Note: Data Error ±1"

makes it quick and easy to get perfect
tension uniformity the first time.
Features include standard black backing to
eliminate light penetration for superior color
reproduction.
Nominal
 View View View View UPS Net Gross Net Gross Packaging
Screen
 Black Velvet
 Model
Diagonal
 Height Width Height Width or Weight Weight Weight Weight Dimension Gain
Material
 Frame
   (in) (in) (cm) (cm) FedEx (lbs) (lbs) (kgs) (kgs) (LxHxW)   Width
 PVR84GH1 84" (16:9) 41.1 73.0 104.4 185.4  Yes  19.0 26.0 8.6 11.8 83"x7"x8" 1.8 PowerGain 3.5"/8.9cm
 PVR84H1 84" (16:9) 41.1 73.0 104.4 185.4  Yes  19.0 26.0 8.6 11.8 83"x7"x8" 1.0 CineGrey 3.5"/8.9cm
 PVR84WH1 84" (16:9) 41.1 73.0 104.4 185.4  Yes  19.0 26.0 8.6 11.8 83"x7"x8" 1.1 CineWhite 3.5"/8.9cm
 PVR92GH1 92" (16:9) 45.0 80.0 114.3 203.2  Yes  23.0 30.0 10.4 13.6 90"x7"x8" 1.8 PowerGain 3.5"/8.9cm
 PVR92H1 92" (16:9) 45.0 80.0 114.3 203.2  Yes  23.0 30.0 10.4 13.6 90"x7"x8" 1.0 CineGrey 3.5"/8.9cm
 PVR92WH1 92" (16:9) 45.0 80.0 114.3 203.2  Yes  23.0 30.0 10.4 13.6 86.5"x4"x9" 1.1 CineWhite 3.5"/8.9cm
 PVR100H1 100" (16:9) 49.0 87.0 124.5 221.0  Yes  26.0 36.0 11.8 16.3 94"x4"x9 1.0 CineGrey 3.5"/8.9cm
 PVR100WH1 100" (16:9) 49.0 87.0 124.5 221.0  Yes  26.0 36.0 11.8 16.3 94"x4"x9" 1.1 CineWhite 3.5"/8.9cm
 PVR106GH1 106" (16:9) 51.8 92.0 131.6 233.7  Yes  28.0 38.0 12.7 17.2 99"x4"x9" 1.8 PowerGain 3.5"/8.9cm
 PVR106H1 106" (16:9) 51.8 92.0 131.6 233.7  Yes  28.0 38.0 12.7 17.2 99"x4"x9" 1.0 CineGrey 3.5"/8.9cm
 PVR106WH1 106" (16:9) 51.8 92.0 131.6 233.7  Yes  28.0 38.0 12.7 17.2 99"x4"x9" 1.1 CineWhite 3.5"/8.9cm
 PVR110WH1 110" (16:9) 54.0 96.0 137.2 243.8  Yes  28.7 40.8 13.0 18.5 66"x5"x12" 1.1 CineWhite 3.5"/8.9cm
 PVR120GH1 120" (16:9) 58.5 104.0 148.6 264.2  Yes  30.0 43.0 13.6 19.5 70"x5"x12" 1.8 PowerGain 3.5"/8.9cm
 PVR120H1 120" (16:9) 58.5 104.0 148.6 264.2  Yes  30.0 43.0 13.6 19.5 70"x5"x12" 1.0 CineGrey 3.5"/8.9cm
 PVR120WH1 120" (16:9) 58.5 104.0 148.6 264.2  Yes  30.0 43.0 13.6 19.5 70"x5"x12" 1.1 CineWhite 3.5"/8.9cm
 PVR135GH1 135" (16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0  Yes  32.0 47.0 14.5 21.3 77"x5"x12" 1.8 PowerGain 3.5"/8.9cm
 PVR135H1 135" (16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0  Yes  32.0 47.0 14.5 21.3 77"x5"x12" 1.0 CineGrey 3.5"/8.9cm
 PVR135WH1 135" (16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0  Yes  32.0 47.0 14.5 21.3 77"x5"x12" 1.1 CineWhite 3.5"/8.9cm
 PVR150GH1 150" (16:9) 73.6 130.7 186.9 332.0  Yes  40.0 54.0 18.1 24.5 84"x5"x12" 1.8 PowerGain 3.5"/8.9cm
 PVR150H1 150" (16:9) 73.6 130.7 186.9 332.0  Yes  40.0 54.0 18.1 24.5 84"x5"x12" 1.0 CineGrey 3.5"/8.9cm
 PVR150WH1 150" (16:9) 73.6 130.7 186.9 332.0  Yes  40.0 54.0 18.1 24.5 84"x5"x12" 1.1 CineWhite 3.5"/8.9cm
 PVR165GH1 165" (16:9) 81.0 144.0 205.7 365.8  Yes  46.0 60.0 20.9 27.2 92"x5"x12" 1.8 PowerGain 3.5"/8.9cm
 PVR165H1 165" (16:9) 81.0 144.0 205.7 365.8  Yes  46.0 60.0 20.9 27.2 92"x5"x12" 1.0 CineGrey 3.5"/8.9cm
 PVR165WH1 165" (16:9) 81.0 144.0 205.7 365.8  Yes  46.0 60.0 20.9 27.2 92"x5"x12" 1.1 CineWhite 3.5"/8.9cm
 PVR180WH1 180" (16:9) 88.3 156.9 224.3 398.5  No  60.0 75.0 27.2 34.0 166"x7"x8" 1.1 CineWhite 3.5"/8.9cm
 PVR200WH1 200" (16:9) 98.0 174.0 248.9 442.0  No  70.0 86.0 31.8 39.0 184"x7"x8" 1.1 CineWhite 3.5"/8.9cm
Elite PrimeVision Series: Custom Install Fixed Frame Front Projector Screen for Premium Home Cinema Projector
Nominal
 View View View View UPS Net Gross Net Gross Packaging
Screen
 Black Velvet
 Model
Diagonal
 Height Width Height Width or Weight Weight Weight Weight Dimension Gain
Material
 Frame
   (in) (in) (cm) (cm) FedEx (lbs) (lbs) (kgs) (kgs) (LxHxW)   Width
PVR100WH1-A1080 100" (16:9) 49.0 87.0 124.5 221.0  Yes  26.0 36.0 11.8 16.3 94"x4"x9 1.0 AcousticPro1080 3.5"/8.9cm
PVR106WH1-A1080 106" (16:9) 51.8 92.0 131.6 233.7  Yes  28.0 38.0 12.7 17.2 99"x4"x9" 1.0 AcousticPro1080 3.5"/8.9cm
PVR120WH1-A1080 120" (16:9) 58.5 104.0 148.6 264.2  Yes  30.0 43.0 13.6 19.5 70"x5"x12" 1.0 AcousticPro1080 3.5"/8.9cm
PVR135WH1-A1080 135" (16:0) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0  Yes  32.0 47.0 14.5 21.3 77"x5"x12" 1.0 AcousticPro1080 3.5"/8.9cm
PVR150WH1-A1080 150" (16:9) 73.6 130.7 186.9 332.0  Yes  40.0 54.0 18.1 24.5 84"x5"x12" 1.0 AcousticPro1080 3.5"/8.9cm
PVR165WH1-A1080 165" (16:9) 81.0 144.0 205.7 365.8  Yes  46.0 60.0 20.9 27.2 92"x5"x12" 1.0 AcousticPro1080 3.5"/8.9cm
PVR180WH1-A1080 180" (16:9) 88.3 156.9 224.3 398.5  No  60.0 75.0 27.2 34.0 166"x7"x8" 1.0 AcousticPro1080 3.5"/8.9cm
PVR199WH1-A1080 200" (16:9) 98.0 174.0 248.9 442.0  No  70.0 86.0 31.8 39.0 184"x7"x8" 1.0 AcousticPro1080 3.5"/8.9cm
Elite PrimeVision Series: Custom Install Sound Transparent Fixed Frame Front Projector Screen for Premium Home Cinema Projector
El
ite
 P
rim
eV
isi
on
Model
 Screen Diag. & View Overall View Overall Frame Frame
  Aspect Ratio Width (A) Width (A1) Height (B) Height (B1) Width (C) Height (D)
 PVR84H 84" (16:9) 1860.0  2040.0  1045.0  1225.0  90.0  40.0
 PVR92H 92" (16:9) 2040.0  2220.0  1145.0  1325.0  90.0  40.0
 PVR100H 100" (16:9) 2214.0  2394.0  1245.0  1425.0  90.0  40.0
 PVR106H 106" (16:9) 2350.0  2530.0  1320.0  1500.0  90.0  40.0
 PVR110H 110" (16:9) 2438.0  2618.0  1371.0  1551.0  90.0  40.0
 PVR120H 120" (16:9) 2660.0  2840.0  1495.0  1675.0  90.0  40.0
 PVR135H 135" (16:9) 2990.0  3170.0  1680.0  1860.0  90.0  40.0
 PVR150H 150" (16:9) 3320.0  3500.0  1868.0  2048.0  90.0  40.0
 PVR165H 165" (16:9) 3652.0  3832.0  2055.0  2235.0  90.0  40.0
 PVR180H 180" (16:9) 3986.0  4166.0  2240.0  2420.0  90.0  40.0
 PVR200H 200" (16:9) 4430.0  4610.0  2490.0  2670.0  90.0  40.0
Unit: mm     *Measurement dimensions are intended as a reference only and subject to change without notice. Note: Data Error ±1"
Elite PrimeVision Dream Window Series Dimension Table
Model
 Screen Diag. & View Overall View Overall Frame Frame